
Disclaimer:  ACG Louisiana has compiled this list for your convenience, based on third party references.  ACG 
Louisiana does not recommend or endorse any of these companies and will not be held liable or responsible for any 
services provided by them.  You should conduct your own research and investigation and exercise due diligence 
before retaining any company to perform services.  
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Excellent Small Businesses 

 
Company Name and  
Contact Information 

Services 

 
ACCENT-DMC, Inc. 
A MC Network Company 
Diane B. Lyons, CMP, DMCP 
615 Baronne Street, Suite 303 
New Orleans, Louisiana  70113 
(504) 524-1227 
lsingletary@accent-dmc.com 
 

 
Hospitality-Tourism 

 
Consulting, Event Planning 
& Hosting; Logistics: 
Transportation 

Advanced Graphic Engraving 
Allison Bonin, Manager 
3105 Melancon Rd 
Broussard, Louisiana  70518 
(337) 364-1991 
allison@tagsfast.com 
 

Manufacturing  

 
Aimee Freeman Consulting 
Aimee Freeman 
714 Fern Street 
New Orleans, Louisiana  70118 
(504) 957-4146 
aimee@aimeefreemanconsulting.com 
 

 
Consulting 

 

 
Anchor36 Trucking & Logistics 
Courtney Richard 
6 East Third Street, Ste. C 
Kenner, Louisiana  70062 
(504) 461-3672  
courtney@anchor36.com 
 

 
Transportation/Logistics 

 
Logistics; Transportation 
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Contact Information 

Services 

 
o Antares Technology Solutions 
o Ralph Melian 
o 2750 Lake Villa Drive 
o Suite 205 
o Metairie, Louisiana  70002 
o (504) 780-7748 
o melian@antaresnet.com 

 

 
Information Technology 

 
Consulting, Technology, 
Web Services 

 
Bart's Office Furniture 
Kathleen Thibodeaux 
709 Carrollton Avenue 
Metairie, Louisiana  70005 
(504) 484-6324 
504.606.9001 (Cell) 
Barts30@cox.net 
 

 
Transportation/Logistics 

 
Furniture Moving and 
Installation and Storage; 
Move Coordination; 
Receive, Deliver, and 
Install 

 
Bonne Terre Landscapes, LLC 
Don LeNoir 
6221 S. Claiborne Avenue 
New Orleans, Louisiana  70125 
(504) 453-2377 
don@bonneterrelandscapes.com 
 

 
Landscaping/Gardening 

 
Landscape Design, 
Renovation, and 
Maintenance; Walkways, 
Patios, Retaining Walls 

C & R Contracting Services LLC 
Elsa DeLeon, President 
501 East Law St. 
Chalmette, Louisiana  70043 
(504) 265-8077 – (o) 
(504) 330-8869 – (c) 
elsa@crcontractingservices.com 
 

Construction/Contractor  

 
Cad Printing, LLC 
Yolanda A Williamson 
5341 Norgate Dr,. 
New Orleans, Louisiana  70127  
(504) 309-9256 
yolanda@cadprinting.biz 
 

 
Advertising/Marketing 

 
Printing; Screen and DTG 
(Direct to Garment); 
Printing; Four Color 
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Company Name and  
Contact Information 

Services 

Chief of Minds 
Lakeisha Robichaux, CEO; Seimon Octave; 
Brittany Short 
1310 Justice Avenue 
Baton Rouge, Louisiana  70816 
(225) 754-9506 
lrobichaux@chiefofminds.com 
 

Service Construction; 
Contractor 

Human Resources, 
Staffing, Training and 
Development, Payroll, 
Unemployment, Claims 
Mgmt. 

 
Cleaning Concierge, LLC 
Barrett Wiley 
P.O. Box 8110 
New Orleans, Louisiana  70182 
(504) 298-8834 
(504) 377-7862 
barrett@mycleaningconcierge.com 
 

 
Janitorial Services/Waste 
Management 

 
Green Cleaning Janitorial 
Service 

 
Colmex Construction 
Angelica Rivera and Roman Lopez 
5000 Cartier Avenue 
New Orleans, Louisiana  70122 
(504) 383-8092 
(504) 541-8524 (Cell) 
Colmexconstruction@gmail.com 
 

 
Contractors/Construction, 
Equipment 

 

Crescent City Concrete Design 
Wade Anderson, Owner; Albert Nickles 
(504) 475-7512 
(504) 407-2969 
 

Construction/Contractor Concrete designs; stains, 
overlays, and epoxies 

 
Cupcake Fairies 
Michele Burton-Oatis; Melissa Woods 
500 Port of New Orleans Place 
New Orleans, Louisiana  70130 
(504) 333-9356 
michele@cupcakefairies.com 
 

 
Food & Beverage; 
Corporate Gifts 
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Company Name and  
Contact Information 

Services 

 
Delta Personnel, Inc. 
Kelvin Gipson, VP; Nicole Vallotton; 
Charlene Gordon 
2709 L And A Rd. 
Metairie, Louisiana  70001 
(504) 833-5200 
kgipson@deltapersonnel.com 
 

 
Employment 

 
Employment; Janitorial 

Design the Planet 
Adrienne Folse, Owner 
3900 North Causeway Boulevard 
Suite 420 
Metairie, Louisiana  70002 
(504) 391-1550 
a@designtheplanet.com 
 

Marketing  

 
dezinsINTERACTIVE 
Orhan McMillan, Managing Partner; 
Grayson Jackson; Sam Levy 
10311 Jefferson Hwy Suite B1, 
Baton Rouge, Louisiana  70809 
(225) 615-8358 
(225)324-7075 
orhanmc@dezinsinteractive.com 
 

 
Advertising/Marketing, 
Web Services 

 
Advertising, Consulting, 
Design, Marketing, Web 
Services 

 
Digital Security Associates 
Daryl Pfeif 
2540 Severn Avenue 
Suite 307 
Metairie, Louisiana  70002 
(504) 874-0787 
daryl@digitalforensicssolutions.com 
 

 
Information Technology, 
Web Services 

 
Consulting, Design, 
Technology 

 
Deep Fried Advertising 
Jennie Diemont 
1104 6th Street 
New Orleans, Louisiana  70115 
(504) 324-9569 
jennie@deepfriedads.com 
 

Advertising/Marketing, 
Web Services 
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Contact Information 
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Elephant Quilt Productions 
Jason Rhein, Owner; Kara Nelson 
720 Mandeville Street 
New Orleans, Louisiana  70117 
(504) 473-7212 
Jason@elephantquilt.com 
 

Marketing  

 
EMH Strategy 
Jeremy Hunnewell 
2259 Oretha Castle Haley Blvd. 
New Orleans, Louisiana  70115 
(504) 383-4269 
jhunnewell@emhstrategy.com 
 

 
Consulting 

 

en masseMEDIA 
Cade J. London, CEO; 
1050 South Jefferson Davis Parkway 
Suite 232 
New Orleans, Louisiana  70125 
(504) 475-3736 
(504) 616-4417 
clondon@enmasse-media.com 
 

Marketing  

 
Ernest Harrison Photography 
Ernest Harrison 
141 Robert E. Lee Boulevard 
Suite 340 
New Orleans, Louisiana  70124 
(504) 233-2604 
erhphoto@gmail.com 
 

 
Photography 

 
Photography and 
Audio/Visual Services 

Flexicrew Technical Services 
Brandon Smith, Managing Partner; Amanda 
Polkey 
4501 West Napoleon Avenue 
Suite 200 
Metairie, Louisiana  70001 
(504) 500-3539 
(504) 400-9140 
bsmith@flexicrewtech.com 
 

Employment  
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Company Name and  
Contact Information 

Services 

 
Fuel Success Academy, LLC 
Amy Landry 
2717 Octavia Street 
New Orleans, Louisiana  70116 
(281) 468-7989 
Amy.landry@fuelsuccessacademy.com 
 

 
Consulting 

 
 

Future Design Group 
Eric Olivier, Director of Website 
Development; Allyson Gamard; Kenny 
Pendleton 
(228) 219-9313 
olivere@futuredesigngroup.com 
 
 

Marketing  

 
Garden Doctors, LLC 
Nathaniel Scales 
7240 Crowder Road 
Suite 400 
New Orleans, Louisiana  70127 
(504) 994-2234 
(504) 818-2626 (Cell) 
nscales@gardendoctors.net 
 

 
Landscaping/Gardening 

 
 

Greenleaf Lawson Architects 
Justin Greenleaf; Michelle Lawson; Melissa 
Edmonds; Tyler Broome 
215 Saint Ann Drive 
Mandeville, Louisiana  70471 
(995) 778-2080 
JGreenleaf@greenleaflawson.com 
 

Professional Services  

Guardian Computer 
Jean Prejean; John Prejean; Andy Andrews 
3500 North Causeway Boulevard 
Suite 435 
Metairie, Louisiana  70002 
(504) 388-2106 
Jean@gcit.net 
 

Information Technology  
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Company Name and  
Contact Information 

Services 

 
Harley London 
Charlotte Henry 
(504) 323-5174 
info@harleylondonusa.com 
 

 
Advertising/Marketing, 
Corporate Gifts 

 
 

 
Jackson Noble 
Marques Celestine 
4298 Elysian Fields Avenue 
New Orleans, Louisiana  70122 
(504) 994-0047 
marques@jacksonnoble.com 
 

 
Staffing 

 
 

 
Jambalaya Girl 
Kristen Preau Moore 
P.O. Box 740683 
New Orleans, Louisiana  70174 
(504) 233-4481 
(504) 919-7464 (Cell) 
kristen@cookmesomethinmister.com 
 

 
Food & Beverage 

 
Wholesale Manufacturer of 
New Orleans Food 
Products 

 
KV Workspace 
Marie Richoux, Business Development 

Chief; Melissa Eder; Kris Vandierendonck 
801 Baronne St. 
New Orleans, Louisiana  70113 
(504) 569-0132 
(504) 715-4475 
marier@kvworkspace.com 
 

 
Interior Design 

 
Consulting, Design; 
Commercial Furniture 
Dealership 

 
LeDelyo's Creole Catering and Cooking, 
LLC 
Yolanda Carter & Ardell Lonan 
2204 Stafford Street 
Gretna, Louisiana  70053 
(504) 613-6711 
(504) 931-3699 (Cell) 
ladelyos@yahoo.com 
 

 
Food & Beverage, Catering 

 
Catering 
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Contact Information 

Services 

Lemonade Creative Marketing, LLC 
Nenette Gray 
5525 Galeria Drive 
Suite F 
Baton Rouge, Louisiana  70816 
(225) 228-3449 
nenette@lemonadecreativemarketing.com 
 

Marketing  

 
Louisiana Sisters 
Sharon Mahne 
(504) 390-1667 
Sharon.mahne@louisianasisters.net 
 

 
Food & Beverage, 
Catering, Corporate Gifts 

 
Food & Beverage, Catering 

Modern Software Solutions 
Mark Kilroy, President 
2400 Veterans Boulevard 
Suite 145 
Kenner, Louisiana  70062 
(504) 733-0300 
(504) 905-2421 
mkilroy@modern-software-solutions.com 

Information Technology  

 
Moret Plumbing 
Anthony Moret Jr. & Angelique Moret 
640 East Marlin Court 
Terrytown, Louisiana  70056 
(504) 421-3359 
(504) 915-5219 (Cell) 
am@moretplumbing.com 
 

 
Plumbing 

 
Residential and Light 
Commercial Plumbing 
Company 

 
NANO LLC 
Susan VanWingen 
432 N. Anthony Street 
Suite 303 
New Orleans, Louisiana  70119 
(504) 486-3272 
susanv@nanollc.net 
 

 
Architecture, Interior 
Design 

 
Architecture, Interior 
Design, Master Planning, 
Custom Furniture and 
Millwork 
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Company Name and  
Contact Information 

Services 

 
Natal's Air Conditioning 
Donnie Natal 
2630 Banks Street 
New Orleans, Louisiana  70119 
(504) 821-0005 
donnie@natalsairconditioning.com 
 

 
Contractors/Construction 

 
Licensed Heating & Air 
Conditioning Contractors 
for Commercial & 
Residential Systems & 
Installation 

 
Nick Galiano Realty 
Nick Galiano 
3414 B Canal St. 
New Orleans, Louisiana  70119 
(504) 256-6311 
nickgaliano@aol.com 
 

 
Real Estate 

 
 

 
nSpire Technologies, LLC 
Bob Oster, Rebecca Newell 
5701 Crawford St., Ste B 
New Orleans, Louisiana  70123 
(504) 309-8664 
boster@nspirellc.com 
rnewell@nspirellc.com 
 

 
Information Technology, 
Web Services 

 
Consulting, Technology, 
Web Services 

Odom Bluescreen Computers and 
Services, LLC 
Daryl Odom, Owner/CEO 
2297 Mercedes Boulevard 
New Orleans, Louisiana  70114 
(504) 884-4505 
dodom9@yahoo.com 
 

Technology  

 
OfficeLink, LC / FileLink 
Sheila M. Craft; Donald L. Landry 
4425 York St. 
Metairie, Louisiana  70001 
(504) 887-4050 
Sheila@filelinknola.com 
 

 
Information Technology 

 
Document and Information 
Management; Office 
Furniture 
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Company Name and  
Contact Information 

Services 

Picture This Advertising 
Trey Matula, President; Brittany Rucker 
(985) 788-3332 
trey@picturethisad.com 
 

Advertising  

 
Promo Ad 
Arnoldo Vanegas, President; Martha 
Vanegas 
1004 S Carrollton Ave. 
New Orleans, Louisiana  70118 
(504) 866-5536 
(504) 606-0895 
arnoldo@promoadusa.com 
 

 
Advertising/Marketing 

 
Advertising, Apparel & 
Accessories 

PuroClean Certified Restoration 
Specialist 
Rozane Keppner, Owner; Michael Keppner; 
Michele Banks 
2701 Airline Drive 
Suite K 141 
Metairie, Louisiana  70001 
rkeppner@puroclean.com 
 

Construction/Contractor  

R&D Design 
David Holtman 
802 Fern Street 
New Orleans, Louisiana  70118 
(978) 835-1348 
david@rddesignla.com 
 

Marketing  

Red Water Staffing 
Sisney Durand, Business Development 
Manager; Amber Olsen; Bonnie Sine 
21489 Koop Drive 
Suite C3 
Mandeville, Louisiana  70471 
(504) 782-9294 
(985) 231-0703 (o) 
sdurand@redwaterstaffing.com 
 

Professional Services  
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Contact Information 

Services 

Safeguard 
Rick Stallings, Distributor; Lauren 
Boudousque' 
(800) 763-5454 
rick@safeguardservice.com 
 

Marketing  

 
Safeguard Business Systems 
Kathleen Wilkin 
2323 Bainbridge Street 
Building B, Suite 13 
Kenner, Louisiana  70062 
(504) 464-2520 
(985) 788-9092 (Cell) 
kwilkin@gosafeguard.com 
 

 
Advertising/Marketing, 
Corporate Gifts 

 
Full Color Printing; 
Promotional Items; 
Embroidered Apparel 

 
SignsNow New Orleans 
Sara Cardenas-Rodriguez 
1903 Poydras Street 
New Orleans, Louisiana  70112 
(504) 523-6699 
csr@signsnow.net 
 

 
Advertising/Marketing 

 
Design, signage, printing, 
promotional items 

 
Solar Alternatives 
Jeffrey Cantin 
437 Phillip Street 
New Orleans, Louisiana  70130 
(504) 267-1660 
(504) 931-0954 (Cell) 
admin@solalt.com 
info@solalt.com 
 

 
Contractors/Construction 

 
Electrical/Green 
Technology 

Southern Services & Equipment, Inc. 
Mindy Nunez Airhart 
321 Bayou Road 
Saint Bernard, Louisiana  70085 
(504) 220-0819 
(504) 682-8800 (o) 
Mindy@sse-la.com 
 

Construction/Contractor  
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Company Name and  
Contact Information 

Services 

 
Tamara's Group LLC 
Tatiana Basilio 
3349 Bridgelake Dr., # 20 
Metairie, Louisiana  70006 
(504) 272-9928 
Tbasilio@tamarasgroup.com 
 

 
Staffing 

 
Construction, Employment, 
Janitorial, Landscaping & 
Lawn Care 

 
Think Logo Brand Solutions 
Clay Ives 
201 St. Charles Avenue 
Suite 114-218 
New Orleans, Louisiana  70170 
(504) 684-5388 
clay@think-logo.com 
 

 
Advertising/Marketing 

 
Advertising, Apparel & 
Accessories, Marketing 

 


